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CONTACT LIST FOR DISPOSAL OF SOLVENT / CHEMICAL WASTE 

 
BUILDING  FLOOR NAME LOCAL E-MAIL 
Heather Pavilion D452 Jeffrey Helm 68576 jhelm@interchange.ubc.ca 

JBRC 2nd Sonal Brahmbhatt 62445 sbrahmbhatt@prostatecentre.com  

JBRC 3rd Dirk Lange 68429 dirk.lange@vch.ca  

JBRC 5th  Susan Moore 63439 or 
68664 susan.moore@vch.ca  

JBRC 5th Christine Chow 68893 christine.chow2@vch.ca  

RHNH 5th  Danmei Liu 604-675-
2577 Danmei.Liu@hiphealth.ca 

 

Procedure for disposal of solvents / chemical waste:  

When your lab has chemical waste ready to be taken to the chemical waste storage room, please contact one of the above 
representatives. 

Your representative will check your waste container(s) to make sure the following information is on the container. 
Containers with incorrect information will not be accepted.  Unstable containers will not be accepted. 

a) Name of lab  
b) Name of lab manager  
c) Room number  
d) Telephone local  
e) Full name of chemical in waste container, no abbreviations will be accepted.  

There may be a charge to your department for pick-up of the following:  hazardous gases, explosive chemicals and 
unknown chemicals.  

Log each bottle/container onto the Solvent / Chemical Waste Disposal Log sheet located in the chemical waste room 
(JBRC room 113), and place a yellow sticker on the bottle/container and number it with the corresponding number on the 
log sheet. 

Store the chemical waste container(s) in the appropriate cabinet with compatible chemicals only. 

Sumas Environmental Services will empty your re-usable (Red Jerrycan) container(s) into one of the drums on 
their truck, and return the clean containers to room 113 for your reuse. 


